 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
  L E D  A R E A  L I G H T / S H O E  B O X  L U M I N A I R E  S E R I E S  0 7 6
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
1 | P a g e
60W-150W 200W-330W Shoe Box with Photocell Sensor
APPLICATIONS

accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
2 | P a g e
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  076-SB-60W-50-27V-PH-SF
FORM
FACTOR-WATTAGE
CCT VOLTAGE COLOR STANDARD &
OTHER OPTIONS
SURGE
PROTECTOR
MOUNT
076-SB-60W=
60W Shoe Box T3*
Lighting Distribution
076-SB-100W
076-SB-150W
076-SB-200W
076-SB-300W
076-SB-330W
40=4000K
50=5000K
Special Order:
3000K
5700K
27V=100-277V
48V=200-480V
[Blank]=Bronze
Special Colors:
BL=Black
SL=Silver
WH=White
[Blank]=Shorting
Cap
PH=Field
Installed
Photocell
MS=Motion
Sensor
VMS=Vendor
Installed Motion
Sensor
T3=T5 Lighting
Distribution
[Blank]=6kV
Surge Protector-
Non-dimmable
SP12=12kV Surge
Protector-
Standard 0-10V
dimming
[Blank]=U
Bracket
SF=Slip Fitter
DM=Direct
Wall Mount
TR=Trunnion
ASPM=
Adjustable
Square/Round
Pole Mount
*T3 is Standard Lighting Distribution
TECHNICAL DATA
Input Wattage 60W 100W 150W 200W 300W 330W
Input Voltage (AC) 100-277V or 200-480V
Luminous Flux 13,000lm 13,000lm 19,500lm 26,000lm 39,000lm 41,250lm
CCT 3000K / 4000K
5000K / 5700K
3000K / 4000K
5000K / 5700K
3000K / 4000K
5000K / 5700K
3000K / 4000K
5000K / 5700K
3000K / 4000K